KDI 81716
17” 1280 x 1024 LCD
Built-in keyboard / touch pad
16-port IP KVM switch
» Features
»  1U rackmount compact design, only 23.6 ” depth
»  17" 300nit 1280 x 1024 LCD display
»  OSD (On Screen Display) function

Dimension:
19"(W) x 23.6"(D) x 1.75"(H)
» Ordering Guide
KDI 81716:
1U 17” 1280 x 1024 16-port IP KVM switch rackmount monitor
keyboard drawer
» Options
CB-6: 6’ proprietary PS/2 KVM cable
CB-10: 10’ proprietary PS/2 KVM cable
CB-15: 15’ proprietary PS/2 KVM cable
CA-6: 6’ KVM Daisy-link cable
14628 Central Blvd, Chino,
CA 91710
tel: 909.597.7588, fax: 909.597.1939
© Copyright 2011 Acnodes, Inc.